Nandita Natarajan’'s

1y Singing

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-2022

15t Term: 23 August — 17 December 2021

Classes begin

Monday 23 August 2021

Jeline fédéral

Monday 20 September 2021 (no classes)

Half-term

Saturday 16 october through Sunday 31 octobre 2021
The Singing Tree camps available - more details on :
https://www.singingtree-international/camps.com

Classes resume

Monday 1%t November 2021

Classes end

Thursday 23 December (at 7pm)

Winter Breaj

Friday 24 December 2021 through Sunday 9 January 2022

2" Term:

10 January — 14 April 2022

Classes resume

Monday 10 janvier 2022

Half-term

Saturday 19 February though Sunday 27 February 2022
The Singing Tree camps available - more details on :
https://www.singingtree-international/camps.com

Classes resume

Monday 28 February 2022

Classes end

Thusday 14 April 2022

Spring break

Friday 15 April through Sunday 1'st April 2022

The Singing Tree camps available - more details on :
https://www.singingtree-international/camps.com

39 Term : 2" May — 1"t July 2022

Classes resume

Monday 2" May 2022

Ascension (Thursday/Friday)

Thursday 26 through Sunday 29 May 2022 (no classes)

Whit Monday

Monday 6 June 2022 (no classes)

Classes end

Friday 17t July 2022

Summer break

Saturday 2" July through Sunday 21 August 2022

The Singing Tree camps available - more details on:
https://www.singingtree-international/camps.com
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